Property Owner: SANBORN RUTH E

Property Address: 719 ROCK SPRING RD BEL AIR, MD 21014-2946

Account Number:
Acount Year:
Account Type:

Billing Period:

Installment One (Due By Sep 30, 2022):
Installment Two (Due By Dec 31, 2022):

Interest/Penalties/Delinquent Fees Paid: @

| |

Current Interest/Penalties/Delinquent Fees ©

Total Due (Received 12/14/2022 - 12/31/2022)

* Future Amount Due (Received On 01/01/2023)

[Tox0et |

Tax Bill Detail
« State Tax
» County Tax
* Highway Tax
Total Tax:

Total Tax Bill:

A-03-208982
2023
Real Estate Taxes

2023 (07/01/2022 - 06/30/2023)

Semi-Annual

$378.00
$2,839.39
$0.00
$3,217.39
$3,217.39

$1,608.70
$1,608.69
$131.55

$3,348.94

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



